GBRC Honeywagon Runs 2015
Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Saturday, April 04, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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David Larpenteur
Stephen Ptucha
Amber Morrison
Robert Bondurant
Michael Brisbois
Brian McConnell
Joel Sattgast
Alicia Davis
Miran McCash
Matthew Stieber
Ryan DeWaard
Dwight Baker
Roberto Aguilera
Kurt Hartmaier
Katy Hartmaier
Barry Tisdale
Susan Gelinas
Dan Chappell
Steve Barnes

Ted Carlson
Laurel Nickerson
Michael Throolin
Katrina Henry
Pavel Sorokin
Kevin Mayock
Jeffrey Seaholm
Micaela Jensen
Timothy Blok
David Bourey

Bill Pech

Richard Larson
Jennifer Frimml
Andy Bishop
Newton Klusmire
Jason Vongs

Joe Franzen
Lindsay Anderson
Greg Nuzum
Christina Koehn
Megan Rudolph
Rachel Throolin
Shayla Thomas
Sandra Harvie
Michelle Wrobbel
Unknown Partic. 151
Marim Billings
Barbara Schickler
Noe Cortes

Half Marathon Overall

City
Bellingham
Richmond
Bellingham
Chimacum
Sammamish
Everson
Lynden
Bellingham
Seattle
Ferndale
Lynden
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham

Richmond
Bellingham
Surrey
Bellingham
Blaine
Seattle
Bellingham
Vancouver
Ferndale
Lynden
Bow
Seattle
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Everson
Blaine
Ferndale
Bellingham
Blaine

Seattle
Bellingham
Bellingham
Seattle
Bellingham

Ferndale
Bellingham
Nooksack
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
314 30 M 1/830-39  1:12:07.1 1:12:09.4 5:30/M
331 42 M 1/1440-49 1:21:36.2 1:21:39.7 6:14/M
383 34 F 1/2230-39 1:22:19.8 1:22:22.4 6:17/M
278 42 M 2/14 40-49 1:26:27.5 1:26:31.9 6:36/M
280 51 M 1/950-59  1:28:48.9 1:29:14.2 6:49/M
321 41 M 3/14 40-49 1:29:42.4 1:29:46.7 6:51/M
337 28 M 1/419-29  1:32:15.0 1:32:20.5 7:03/M
287 37 F 2/2230-39 1:32:59.9 1:33:05.2 7:06/M
319 25 F 1/1019-29 1:33:05.4 1:33:10.5 7:07/M
343 17 M 1/11-18  1:33:57.2 1:34:03.1 7:11/M
288 42 M 4/14 40-49 1:34:07.4 1:34:11.3 7:11/M
270 49 M 5/14 40-49  1:34:28.2 1:34:34.1 7:13/M
268 47 M 6/14 40-49  1:35:16.7 1:35:20.2 7:17/M
302 33 M 2/830-39  1:36:27.5 1:36:44.1 7:23/M
301 27 F 2/1019-29 1:36:30.4 1:36:46.2 7:23/M
384 53 M 2/950-59 1:36:46.9 1:36:50.7 7:24/M
299 36 F 3/2230-39 1:38:02.7 1:38:06.3 7:29/M
283 50 M 3/950-59  1:38:26.7 1:38:32.2 7:31/M
274 51 M 4/950-59 1:38:41.3 1:38:49.2 7:33/M
282 44 M 7/14 40-49  1:39:07.1 1:39:13.9 7:34/M
327 37 F 4/22 30-39 1:40:11.2 1:40:15.5 7:39/M
5801 19 M 2/419-29  1:41:13.2 1:41:32.1 7:45/M
305 31 F 5/2230-39 1:41:29.9 1:41:34.4 7:45/M
387 50 M 5/950-59  1:41:34.2 1:41:41.4 7:46/M
318 63 M 1/360-69 1:42:51.3 1:42:57.4 7:52/M
340 53 M 6/950-59  1:43:23.6 1:43:31.3 7:54/M
307 46 F 1/7 40-49  1:43:28.3 1:43:35.8 7:54/M
277 27 M 3/419-29  1:43:29.5 1:43:42.8 7:55/M
279 50 M 7/950-59  1:43:35.6 1:43:42.2 7:55/M
329 65 M 2/360-69 1:43:36.6 1:43:50.5 7:56/M
315 38 M 3/830-39  1:44:08.8 1:44:22.2 7:58/M
298 36 F 6/22 30-39 1:44:27.4 1:44:39.5 7:59/M
388 30 M 4/830-39  1:45:22.6 1:45:36.5 8:04/M
309 26 M 4/419-29 1:46:13.6 1:46:23.5 8:07/M
353 39 M 5/830-39  1:46:29.2 1:46:33.8 8:08/M
296 53 M 8/950-59  1:48:48.7 1:48:53.5 8:19/M
269 34 F 7/2230-39 1:49:30.9 1:49:40.8 8:22/M
328 47 M 8/14 40-49 1:50:56.4 1:51:00.3 8:28/M
389 30 F 8/2230-39 1:51:29.0 1:51:39.5 8:31/M
335 29 F 3/1019-29 1:51:42.3 1:51:52.8 8:32/M
348 34 F 9/2230-39 1:52:07.2 1:52:26.6 8:35/M
347 34 F 10/22 30-39 1:53:31.2 1:53:50.6 8:41/M
304 42 F 2/7 40-49  1:54:14.0 1:54:20.5 8:44/M
358 26 F 4/1019-29 1:56:49.2 1:56:56.9 8:56/M
380 M 1/10-0 1:57:47.3 1:57:47.3 8:59/M
151 38 F 11/22 30-39 2:01:40.7 2:01:51.2 9:18/M
338 62 F 1/160-69  2:01:54.2 2:02:03.6 9:19/M
285 45 M 9/14 40-49  2:03:47.9 2:04:05.2 9:28/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

49
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Brigid Ryan-Smith
Farrin Foss

Kelli Vanim

Suzie Kauper
James Picicci
Rebecca Kreutz
Richard Scott
Brianne Westhoff
Jolene Komac
David Driskill
Katie VandenBos
Sherry VandenBos
Julie Kroontje
Grant Kroontje
Ken Hartzell
Bernard Dyers
Rebecca McClinton
Steven Ferry
Catherine Tams
Kathleen Daughenbaugh
Jandi Ludwig
Mary Levesque
Susan Stevens
Mabel Fong

Tim Clark

Aarin Wright
Joseph Reyes
Nichelle Bruno
Kimberly Epoch
Paul Shulkerow
Becca Harkary
Erickson Jaime
Sarah Morgan-Dow
Elizabeth Mischke
Coplin Natalie
Andrea Dowling
Dick Driskill

Half Marathon Overall

City

Mabton
Bellingham
Bellingham
Seattle

Seattle
Marysville, Wa
Chilliwack
Everson
Bellingham
Sedro Woolley
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Bremerton
Everson
Deming

Taber
Bellingham
Bellingham
Arlington
Sammamish
Vancouver
Blaine
Bellingham
Blaine
Bellingham
Everson
Camano Island
Camano Island
Lynden

Maple Falls
Bellingham
Everson
Arlington
Parkdale

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
336 37 F 12/22 30-39 2:04:07.2 2:04:16.8 9:29/M
295 28 5/1019-29 2:04:14.3 2:04:28.1 9:30/M
352 31 F 13/2230-39 2:04:36.2 2:04:46.7 9:31/M
308 45 F 3/740-49  2:05:59.5 2:06:07.3 9:38/M
330 43 M 10/14 40-49 2:06:27.8 2:06:39.5 9:40/M
311 32 F 14/22 30-39 2:06:40.9 2:06:55.5 9:41/M
339 61 M 3/360-69 2:07:55.1 2:08:05.7 9:47/M
354 35 F 15/22 30-39 2:08:41.1 2:08:59.5 9:51/M
310 35 F 16/22 30-39 2:09:07.3 2:09:16.1 9:52/M
378 70 M 1/270-79  2:09:17.8 2:09:32.5 9:53/M
350 21 F 6/1019-29 2:10:13.5 2:10:20.3 9:57/M
351 54 F 1/350-59  2:10:13.7 2:10:20.3 9:57/M
313 51 F 2/350-59  2:12:05.3 2:12:18.6 10:06/M
312 51 M 9/950-59  2:12:05.7 2:12:18.6 10:06/M
303 42 M 11/14 40-49 2:14:12.4 2:14:29.8 10:16/M
291 45 M 12/14 40-49 2:14:37.7 2:14:49.5 10:17/M
320 34 F 17/22 30-39 2:14:41.3 2:14:57.1 10:18/M
375 46 M 13/14 40-49 2:15:18.5 2:15:28.3 10:20/M
345 39 F 18/22 30-39 2:15:23.7 2:15:40.3 10:21/M
286 49 F 4/7 40-49  2:15:34.2 2:15:50.8 10:22/M
381 32 F 19/22 30-39 2:17:18.2 2:17:37.6 10:30/M
316 39 F 20/22 30-39 2:17:53.5 2:18:11.1 10:33/M
342 46 F 5/7 40-49  2:18:27.6 2:18:38.3 10:35/M
294 55 F 3/350-59  2:19:14.5 2:19:23.3 10:38/M
284 37 M 6/830-39  2:19:59.3 2:20:17.2 10:43/M
357 20 F 7/1019-29 2:20:01.8 2:20:13.5 10:42/M
382 37 M 7/830-39  2:20:15.5 2:20:30.1 10:44/M
281 29 F 8/1019-29 2:20:59.3 2:21:09.6 10:46/M
292 41 F 6/7 40-49  2:21:14.4 2:21:23.2 10:48/M
386 43 M 14/14 40-49 2:23:40.8 2:23:52.3 10:59/M
385 42 F 7/7 40-49  2:23:41.4 2:23:51.9 10:59/M
306 24 F 9/1019-29 2:24:31.9 2:24:50.3 11:03/M
325 36 F 21/22 30-39 2:25:02.0 2:25:10.3 11:05/M
324 34 F 22/22 30-39 2:27:11.4 2:27:34.1 11:16/M
326 32 M 8/830-39  2:36:33.9 2:36:33.9 11:57/M
290 27 F 10/1019-29 2:36:52.3 2:36:57.9 11:59/M
377 76 M 2/270-79  2:38:01.9 2:38:17.8 12:05/M
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GBRC Honeywagon Runs 2015

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 04, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Miran McCash
Katy Hartmaier
Megan Rudolph
Michelle Wrobbel
Farrin Foss

Katie VandenBos
Aarin Wright
Nichelle Bruno
Erickson Jaime
Andrea Dowling
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Place Name

Amber Morrison
Alicia Davis

Susan Gelinas
Laurel Nickerson
Katrina Henry
Jennifer Frimml
Lindsay Anderson
Christina Koehn
Rachel Throolin
Shayla Thomas
Marim Billings
Brigid Ryan-Smith
Kelli Vanim
Rebecca Kreutz
Brianne Westhoff
Jolene Komac
Rebecca McClinton
Catherine Tams
Jandi Ludwig
Mary Levesque
Sarah Morgan-Dow
Elizabeth Mischke
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Place Name

Micaela Jensen

Sandra Harvie

Suzie Kauper

4 Kathleen Daughenbaugh

wWw N -

Half Marathon Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 19 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Seattle 319 25 3 1:33:05.4 1:33:10.5 7:07/M
Bellingham 301 27 4 1:36:30.4 1:36:46.2 7:23/M
Seattle 335 29 12 1:51:42.3 1:51:52.8 8:32/M
Bellingham 358 26 16 1:56:49.2 1:56:56.9 8:56/M
Bellingham 295 28 20 2:04:14.3 2:04:28.1 9:30/M
Bellingham 350 21 26 2:10:13.5 2:10:20.3 9:57/M
Bellingham 357 20 36 2:20:01.8 2:20:13.5 10:42/M
Bellingham 281 29 37 2:20:59.3 2:21:09.6 10:46/M
Lynden 306 24 40 2:24:31.9 2:24:50.3 11:03/M
Arlington 290 27 43 2:36:52.3 2:36:57.9 11:59/M
Female 30 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Bellingham 383 34 1 1:22:19.8 1:22:22.4 6:17/M
Bellingham 287 37 2 1:32:59.9 1:33:05.2 7:06/M
Richmond 299 36 5 1:38:02.7 1:38:06.3 7:29/M
Blaine 327 37 6 1:40:11.2 1:40:15.5 7:39/M
Bellingham 305 31 7 1:41:29.9 1:41:34.4 7:45/M
Bellingham 298 36 9 1:44:27.4 1:44:39.5 7:59/M
Bellingham 269 34 10 1:49:30.9 1:49:40.8 8:22/M
389 30 11 1:51:29.0 1:51:39.5 8:31/M
Bellingham 348 34 13 1:52:07.2 1:52:26.6 8:35/M
Bellingham 347 34 14 1:53:31.2 1:53:50.6 8:41/M
Ferndale 151 38 17 2:01:40.7 2:01:51.2 9:18/M
Mabton 336 37 19 2:04:07.2 2:04:16.8 9:29/M
Bellingham 352 31 21 2:04:36.2 2:04:46.7 9:31/M
Marysville, Wa 311 32 23 2:06:40.9 2:06:55.5 9:41/M
Everson 354 35 24 2:08:41.1 2:08:59.5 9:51/M
Bellingham 310 35 25 2:09:07.3 2:09:16.1 9:52/M
Everson 320 34 29 2:14:41.3 2:14:57.1 10:18/M
Taber 345 39 30 2:15:23.7 2:15:40.3 10:21/M
Bellingham 381 32 32 2:17:18.2 2:17:37.6 10:30/M
Arlington 316 39 33 2:17:53.5 2:18:11.1 10:33/M
Maple Falls 325 36 41 2:25:02.0 2:25:10.3 11:05/M
Bellingham 324 34 42 2:27:11.4 2:27:34.1 11:16/M
Female 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Bow 307 46 8 1:43:28.3 1:43:35.8 7:54/M
Seattle 304 42 15 1:54:14.0 1:54:20.5 8:44/M
Seattle 308 45 22 2:05:59.5 2:06:07.3 9:38/M
Bellingham 286 49 31 2:15:34.2 2:15:50.8 10:22/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
5 Susan Stevens Sammamish 342 46 34 2:18:27.6 2:18:38.3 10:35/M
6 Kimberly Epoch Everson 292 41 38 2:21:14.4 2:21:23.2 10:48/M
7 Becca Harkary Camano Island 385 42 39 2:23:41.4 2:23:51.9 10:59/M

Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sherry VandenBos Lynden 351 54 27 2:10:13.7 2:10:20.3 9:57/M
2 Julie Kroontje Lynden 313 51 28 2:12:05.3 2:12:18.6 10:06/M
3 Mabel Fong Vancouver 294 55 35 2:19:14.5 2:19:23.3 10:38/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Barbara Schickler Bellingham 338 62 18 2:01:54.2 2:02:03.6 9:19/M

Male Age Unknown
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 151 380 29 1:57:47.3 1:57:47.3 8:59/M

Male 18 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Matthew Stieber Ferndale 343 17 7 1:33:57.2 1:34:03.1 7:11/M

Male 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joel Sattgast Lynden 337 28 6 1:32:15.0 1:32:20.5 7:03/M
2 Michael Throolin Seattle 5801 19 16 1:41:13.2 1:41:32.1 7:45/M
3 Timothy Blok Seattle 277 27 20 1:43:29.5 1:43:42.8 7:55/M
4  Newton Klusmire Everson 309 26 25 1:46:13.6 1:46:23.5 8:07/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 David Larpenteur Bellingham 314 30 1 1:12:07.1 1:12:09.4 5:30/M
2 Kurt Hartmaier Bellingham 302 33 11 1:36:27.5 1:36:44.1 7:23/M
3 Richard Larson Bellingham 315 38 23 1:44:08.8 1:44:22.2 7:58/M
4 Andy Bishop Bellingham 388 30 24 1:45:22.6 1:45:36.5 8:04/M
5 Jason Vongs Blaine 353 39 26 1:46:29.2 1:46:33.8 8:08/M
6 Tim Clark Blaine 284 37 38 2:19:59.3 2:20:17.2 10:43/M
7 Joseph Reyes Blaine 382 37 39 2:20:15.5 2:20:30.1 10:44/M
8 Coplin Natalie Everson 326 32 41 2:36:33.9 2:36:33.9 11:57/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Stephen Ptucha Richmond 331 42 2 1:21:36.2 1:21:39.7 6:14/M
2 Robert Bondurant Chimacum 278 42 3 1:26:27.5 1:26:31.9 6:36/M
3 Brian McConnell Everson 321 41 5 1:29:42.4 1:29:46.7 6:51/M
4 Ryan DeWaard Lynden 288 42 8 1:34:07.4 1:34:11.3 7:11/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 4 of 14



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
5 Dwight Baker Bellingham 270 49 9 1:34:28.2 1:34:34.1 7:13/M
6 Roberto Aguilera Ferndale 268 47 10 1:35:16.7 1:35:20.2 7:17/M
7 Ted Carlson Bellingham 282 44 15 1:39:07.1 1:39:13.9 7:34/M
8 Greg Nuzum Blaine 328 47 28 1:50:56.4 1:51:00.3 8:28/M
9 Noe Cortes Nooksack 285 45 30 2:03:47.9 2:04:05.2 9:28/M
10 James Picicci Seattle 330 43 31 2:06:27.8 2:06:39.5 9:40/M
11 Ken Hartzell Bellingham 303 42 35 2:14:12.4 2:14:29.8 10:16/M
12 Bernard Dyers Bremerton 291 45 36 2:14:37.7 2:14:49.5 10:17/M
13 Steven Ferry Deming 375 46 37 2:15:18.5 2:15:28.3 10:20/M
14 Paul Shulkerow Camano Island 386 43 40 2:23:40.8 2:23:52.3 10:59/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 280 51 4 1:28:48.9 1:29:14.2 6:49/M
2 Barry Tisdale 384 53 12 1:36:46.9 1:36:50.7 7:24/M
3 Dan Chappell Bellingham 283 50 13 1:38:26.7 1:38:32.2 7:31/M
4  Steve Barnes Surrey 274 51 14 1:38:41.3 1:38:49.2 7:33/M
5 Pavel Sorokin Vancouver 387 50 17 1:41:34.2 1:41:41.4 7:46/M
6 Jeffrey Seaholm Lynden 340 53 19 1:43:23.6 1:43:31.3 7:54/M
7 David Bourey Bellingham 279 50 21 1:43:35.6 1:43:42.2 7:55/M
8 Joe Franzen Ferndale 296 53 27 1:48:48.7 1:48:53.5 8:19/M
9 Grant Kroontje Lynden 312 51 34 2:12:05.7 2:12:18.6 10:06/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Mayock Ferndale 318 63 18 1:42:51.3 1:42:57.4 7:52/M
2 Bill Pech Bellingham 329 65 22 1:43:36.6 1:43:50.5 7:56/M
3 Richard Scott Chilliwack 339 61 32 2:07:55.1 2:08:05.7 9:47/M
Male 70 to 79
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1  David Driskill Sedro Woolley 378 70 33 2:09:17.8 2:09:32.5 9:53/M
2 Dick Driskill Parkdale 377 76 42 2:38:01.9 2:38:17.8 12:05/M
5 Pavel Sorokin Vancouver 387 50 17 1:41:34.2 1:41:41.4 7:46/M
6 Jeffrey Seaholm Lynden 340 53 19 1:43:23.6 1:43:31.3 7:54/M
7 David Bourey Bellingham 279 50 21 1:43:35.6 1:43:42.2 7:55/M
8 Joe Franzen Ferndale 296 53 27 1:48:48.7 1:48:53.5 8:19/M
9 Grant Kroontje Lynden 312 51 34 2:12:05.7 2:12:18.6 10:06/M
DNF Chuck Dooley Bellingham 289 59
DNF Michael Methven Bellingham 323 54
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Mayock Ferndale 318 63 18 1:42:51.3 1:42:57.4 7:52/M
2 Bill Pech Bellingham 329 65 22 1:43:36.6 1:43:50.5 7:56/M
3 Richard Scott Chilliwack 339 61 32 2:07:55.1 2:08:05.7 9:47/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Male 70 to 79
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Driskill Sedro Woolley 378 70 33 2:09:17.8 2:09:32.5 9:53/M
2 Dick Driskill Parkdale 377 76 42 2:38:01.9 2:38:17.8 12:05/M
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GBRC Honeywagon Runs 2015
Half Marathon Walk Overall Finish List

Saturday, April 04, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Tara Fredlund
Keith Collingwood
Flora Young
Candy Ferry
Jeanne Lacasse
Myra Rosen
Janet Sisson

=
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Half Marathon Walk Overall

City
Burlington
Tukwila

S. Surry
Deming
Blaine
Shoreline
Des Moines

Bib No Age Gender

297
359
379
376
360
361
363

36
65
80
47
53
72
67

F

M
=
=
=
=
=

Age Group
1/6 Female Early Starter

1/1 Male Early Starter
2/6 Female Early Starter
3/6 Female Early Starter
4/6 Female Early Starter
5/6 Female Early Starter
6/6 Female Early Starter
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Chip Time

Gun Time

Pace

2:25:19.3
2:53:03.6
3:04:07.5
3:17:12.3
3:40:59.5
3:53:35.8
3:53:44.4

2:25:21.6
2:53:19.1
3:13:44.2
3:17:18.8
3:41:04.8
3:53:39.1
3:53:49.9

11:06/M
13:14/M
14:47/M
15:04/M
16:53/M
17:50/M
17:51/M



GBRC Honeywagon Runs 2015
Half Marathon Walk Age Group Finish List

Saturday, April 04, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Tara Fredlund
Flora Young
Candy Ferry
Jeanne Lacasse
Myra Rosen
Janet Sisson

=
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Place Name
1  Keith Collingwood

Half Marathon Walk AG

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female Early Starter
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
Burlington 297 36 1 2:25:19.3 2:25:21.6  11:06/M
S. Surry 379 80 2 3:04:07.5 3:13:44.2 14:47/M
Deming 376 47 3 3:17:12.3 3:17:18.8 15:04/M
Blaine 360 53 4 3:40:59.5 3:41:04.8 16:53/M
Shoreline 361 72 5 3:53:35.8 3:53:39.1 17:50/M
Des Moines 363 67 6 3:53:44.4 3:53:49.9 17:51/M
Male Early Starter
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
Tukwila 359 65 1 2:53:03.6 2:53:19.1 13:14/M
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GBRC Honeywagon Runs 2015

4 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 04, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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48
4 Mile Overall

Name

Courtney Olsen
Eric Steiger

Marti Riemer
Robert Durrant
Alma McMurtry
Christopher O'Day
Tanya Belrose
Fredrick Farrell
Melissa Stoddard
Monte Brooks
Craig Sporcic

lan Sloan

Erik Mrak

Jessica Burnett
Michael Mallory
Johanna Harvey
John Parks

Angie Brionez
Bjorn Weber

Wes Harris

Jeff Karber

Ariana Lee-Newman
Hanna Brionez
Joy Sloan

Paul Newman
Levi Harlan

Jared Blum

Laura Sporcic
Stacy Van Werven
Bill Almlie

Calvin Bratt
Manuel Pacheco
Alyce Harlan
Jacob Clark
Katherine Groesbeck
Jacob Steiger
Gayle Kinney
Naomi Vander Haak
Brandi Cuplin
Christy Chick

Eric Hersman
Patricia Tidmarsh
Dena Bosscher
Sheila Houlihan
Sully Hersman
Michelle Davis
Leslie Parker
Amanda King

City
Bellingham

Bellingham

Lynden
Nooksack
Bellingham
Bellingham

Lynden
Anacortes
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham

Bellingham
Bellingham

Deming
Bellevue

Bellingham
Anacortes
Everson
Lynden
Everson
Everson
Everson

Seattle

Ferndale
Bellingham

Lynden
Everson
Carnation

Bellingham

Bellingham

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
153 27 F 1/11 19-29 0:22:55.0 0:22:56.3  5:44/M
5289 15 M 1/5 1-18 0:22:55.2 0:22:55.2  5:44/M
121 46 F 1/11 40-49 0:24:37.5 0:24:38.8 6:10/M
5291 50 M 1/7 50-59 0:24:50.8 0:24:52.7 6:13/M
110 35 F 1/24 30-39 0:25:11.9 0:25:12.7 6:18/M
114 27 M 1/3 19-29 0:25:39.4 0:25:41.2 6:25/M
71 24 F 2/11 19-29 0:26:03.6 0:26:05.2 6:31/M
90 54 M 2/7 50-59 0:26:05.3 0:26:06.2 6:32/M
5288 34 F 2/24 30-39 0:27:23.6 0:27:26.1  6:52/M
5284 51 F 1/7 50-59 0:27:27.6 0:27:29.9 6:52/M
126 37 M 1/7 30-39 0:27:54.0 0:27:57.1 6:59/M
124 35 M 2/7 30-39 0:28:07.1 0:28:12.3  7:03/M
113 40 M 1/8 40-49 0:28:12.4 0:28:149 7:04/M
83 32 F 3/24 30-39 0:29:32.2 0:29:35.5  7:24/M
109 49 M 2/8 40-49 0:29:44.7 0:29:55.9  7:29/M
5277 43 F 2/11 40-49 0:30:11.1 0:30:14.7 7:34/M
116 46 M 3/8 40-49 0:30:20.4 0:30:26.7 7:37/M
80 36 F 4/24 30-39 0:30:36.9 0:30:42.2 7:41/M
157 37 M 3/7 30-39 0:30:48.0 0:30:50.1 7:43/M
100 54 M 3/7 50-59 0:30:55.6 0:31:02.4 7:46/M
162 41 M 4/8 40-49 0:31:07.8 0:31:14.3  7:49/M
5287 33 F 5/24 30-39 0:31:16.0 0:31:25.5 7:51/M
82 52 F 2/7 50-59 0:31:26.2 0:31:29.8 7:52/M
125 31 F 6/24 30-39 0:31:38.7 0:31:429 7:56/M
5286 43 M 5/8 40-49 0:31:54.9 0:32:05.1 8:01/M
97 13 M 2/5 1-18 0:32:11.7 0:32:14.6  8:04/M
5293 38 M 4/7 30-39 0:32:21.0 0:32:32.6  8:08/M
127 34 F 7/24 30-39 0:32:28.8 0:32:34.2 8:09/M
133 31 F 8/24 30-39 0:33:17.4 0:33:27.8 8:22/M
66 51 M 4/7 50-59 0:33:18.2 0:33:22.5 8:21/M
5278 59 M 5/7 50-59 0:34:07.2 0:34:14.1  8:34/M
5276 44 M 6/8 40-49 0:34:13.3 0:34:19.4  8:35/M
94 14 M 3/51-18 0:34:46.7 0:34:50.2 8:43/M
159 38 M 5/7 30-39 0:34:52.5 0:35:12.1  8:48/M
161 25 F 3/11 19-29 0:34:53.0 0:35:01.2 8:45/M
5290 47 M 7/8 40-49 0:35:01.1 0:35:08.6  8:47/M
107 30 F 9/24 30-39 0:36:21.5 0:36:27.8 9:07/M
134 34 F 10/24 30-39 0:36:23.9 0:36:33.7 9:08/M
5280 34 F 11/2430-39 0:36:24.7 0:36:33.7 9:08/M
5282 23 F 4/11 19-29 0:36:32.0 0:36:41.8 9:10/M
5283 24 M 2/3 19-29 0:36:32.3 0:36:43.5 9:11/M
131 47 F 3/11 40-49 0:36:50.1 0:37:02.3 9:16/M
150 48 F 4/11 40-49 0:37:01.4 0:37:13.5 9:18/M
103 47 F 5/11 40-49 0:37:32.4 0:37:40.6  9:25/M
5281 60 F 1/3 60-69 0:37:35.0 0:37:46.4 9:27/M
112 35 F 12/2430-39 0:37:52.4 0:38:07.5 9:32/M
5275 42 F 6/11 40-49 0:37:58.1 0:38:02.9 9:31/M
106 20 F 5/11 19-29 0:38:05.2 0:38:07.1 9:32/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
49  Tara Visser
50 Aliecea Postma
51 Maria Turberville
52  Emmalyn Smith
53  Collin Toplski
54  Ame Harlan
55 Dan New
56  Sarbjit Kaur
57 Charleen Long
58 Heather Episkenew
59 Logan Harlan
60 Jeremiah Harlan
61 Armando Brionez
62 Unknown Partic. 5299
63  Jurgan Almlie
64  David Erickson
65 Jeff Branham
66 Adrienne Carrie
67 Elmer Malare
68 Jessica Hunt
69 Ed Peacock
70  Delita Pardue
71  Luanne VanWerven
72  Shawn Goto-Gierue
73  Russhel Lillo-Celestino
74  Susan McNally
75 Leslie Telford
76  Lenn Telford
77 Samantha Tams
78 Sarah Webb
79 Lauralong
80 Anna Blick
81 Rebecca Butler
82  Abi Harlan
83 Rosette Harlan
84  Mariji Lykke
85 Perla Munoz
86 Katie Garman
87 Brooke Edge
88 Claudia Andrade
89 Amy Dyers
90 Brenda Peacock
91 Nora Taylor
92  Gigi Berardi
93 Carolyn Cano
94  James Borden
95 Yolande Almlie
96 Isabella Almlie
4 Mile Overall

City
Bellingham
Nooksack
Ferndale

Everson
Deming
Bellingham
Custer
Sumas
Everson
Everson
Bellingham

Apalachin
Bellingham
Everson

Blaine
Lynden

Everson
Everson
Bellingham
Bellingham

Taber
Bellingham

Bellingham

Everson
Everson

Ferndale
Everson
Blaine
Bremerton
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Everson
Everson

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
135 25 F 6/11 19-29 0:38:11.6 0:38:21.3  9:35/M
119 24 F 7/11 19-29 0:38:13.4 0:38:21.2 9:35/M
132 36 F 13/2430-39 0:38:55.3 0:39:08.6 9:47/M

5296 23 F 8/11 19-29 0:39:26.5 0:39:38.9 9:55/M
5297 38 M 6/7 30-39 0:39:27.2 0:39:39.5 9:55/M
95 10 F 1/4 1-18 0:39:28.5 0:39:34.1 9:54/M
158 72 M 1/2 70-79 0:39:29.7 0:39:43.5 9:56/M
105 33 F 14/24 30-39  0:39:32.5 0:39:33.2 9:53/M
108 28 F 9/11 19-29 0:39:32.7 0:39:38.9 9:55/M
87 42 F 7/11 40-49 0:39:33.6 0:39:37.3  9:54/M
98 7 M 4/5 1-18 0:40:34.5 0:40:42.5 10:11/M
96 36 M 7/7 30-39 0:40:36.8 0:40:43.2 10:11/M
81 64 M 1/2 60-69 0:40:57.0 0:41:17.7 10:19/M
5299 M 1/10-0 0:41:04.4 0:41:20.5 10:20/M
68 55 M 6/7 50-59 0:41:15.1 0:41:18.7 10:20/M
89 69 M 2/2 60-69 0:42:01.9 0:42:14.1 10:34/M
79 29 M 3/3 19-29 0:42:04.4 0:42:15.2 10:34/M
160 29 F 10/11 19-29 0:42:25.6 0:42:31.1 10:38/M
5279 40 M 8/8 40-49 0:42:43.6 0:42:51.5 10:43/M
104 31 F 15/24 30-39 0:42:46.6 0:42:51.8 10:43/M
118 54 M 7/7 50-59 0:42:48.4 0:42:59.7 10:45/M
5804 38 F 16/24 30-39 0:43:31.7 0:43:42.2 10:56/M
5803 57 F 3/7 50-59 0:43:49.5 0:44:00.3 11:00/M
154 17 M 5/5 1-18 0:43:51.5 0:44:08.5 11:02/M
155 34 F 17/2430-39 0:44:09.3 0:44:26.2 11:07/M
111 43 F 8/11 40-49 0:44:58.0 0:45:13.4 11:18/M
130 52 F 4/7 50-59 0:45:51.9 0:46:05.5 11:31/M
5802 45 F 9/11 40-49 0:45:53.7 0:46:05.5 11:31/M
128 16 F 2/4 1-18 0:47:15.2 0:47:27.7 11:52/M
136 32 F 18/2430-39 0:48:16.5 0:48:34.3 12:09/M
5298 0 F 1/10-0 0:48:19.6 0:48:28.4 12:07/M
76 27 F 11/11 19-29 0:48:59.2 0:49:18.4 12:20/M
5295 32 F 19/24 30-39  0:48:59.8 0:49:18.4 12:20/M
93 11 F 3/4 1-18 0:52:55.7 0:53:01.5 13:15/M
99 37 F 20/24 30-39  0:52:58.0 0:53:05.2 13:16/M
5294 63 F 2/3 60-69 0:54:21.1 0:54:35.8 13:39/M
5285 35 F 21/24 30-39  0:54:38.6 0:54:53.5 13:43/M
92 35 F 22/24 30-39  0:56:03.7 0:56:21.3 14:05/M
156 36 F 23/24 30-39  0:56:05.2 0:56:22.2 14:06/M
70 34 F 24/24 30-39  0:56:54.8 0:57:09.5 14:17/M
85 44 F 10/11 40-49  0:57:04.3 0:57:21.4 14:20/M
117 51 F 5/7 50-59 0:57:23.1 0:57:46.1 14:27/M
129 55 F 6/7 50-59 0:58:13.1 0:58:22.5 14:36/M
74 61 F 3/3 60-69 0:58:16.4 0:58:23.7 14:36/M
84 48 F 11/11 40-49 1:23:26.9 1:23:47.8 20:57/M
78 77 M 2/2 70-79 1:23:27.7 1:23:47.8 20:57/M
69 56 F 7/7 50-59 1:33:07.8 1:33:07.8 23:17/M
67 12 F 4/4 1-18 1:33:11.2 1:33:11.2 23:18/M
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GBRC Honeywagon Runs 2015

4 Mile Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 04, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
Place Name
1 Laura Long
Place Name
1 Ame Harlan
2 Samantha Tams
3 Abi Harlan
4 Isabella Almlie

Place
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Name
Courtney Olsen
Tanya Belrose
Katherine Groesbeck
Christy Chick
Amanda King
Tara Visser
Aliecea Postma
Emmalyn Smith
Charleen Long
Adrienne Carrie
Anna Blick

Name

Alma McMurtry
Melissa Stoddard
Jessica Burnett
Angie Brionez
Ariana Lee-Newman
Joy Sloan

Laura Sporcic

Stacy Van Werven
Gayle Kinney
Naomi Vander Haak
Brandi Cuplin
Michelle Davis
Maria Turberville
Sarbjit Kaur

Jessica Hunt

Delita Pardue

4 Mile Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female Age Unknown
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
5298 0 45 0:48:19.6 0:48:28.4 12:07/M
Female 18 and Under
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
Everson 95 10 31 0:39:28.5 0:39:34.1 9:54/M
Taber 128 16 43 0:47:15.2 0:47:27.7 11:52/M
Everson 93 11 48 0:52:55.7 0:53:01.5 13:15/M
Everson 67 12 61 1:33:11.2 1:33:11.2 23:18/M
Female 19 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
Bellingham 153 27 1 0:22:55.0 0:22:56.3 5:44/M
Bellingham 71 24 4 0:26:03.6 0:26:05.2 6:31/M
Seattle 161 25 15 0:34:53.0 0:35:01.2 8:45/M
5282 23 19 0:36:32.0 0:36:41.8 9:10/M
Bellingham 106 20 26 0:38:05.2 0:38:07.1  9:32/M
Bellingham 135 25 27 0:38:11.6 0:38:21.3  9:35/M
Nooksack 119 24 28 0:38:13.4 0:38:21.2 9:35/M
5296 23 30 0:39:26.5 0:39:38.9 9:55/M
Custer 108 28 33 0:39:32.7 0:39:38.9 9:55/M
160 29 35 0:42:25.6 0:42:31.1 10:38/M
Bellingham 76 27 46 0:48:59.2 0:49:18.4 12:20/M
Female 30 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
Lynden 110 35 3 0:25:11.9 0:25:12.7 6:18/M
5288 34 5 0:27:23.6 0:27:26.1  6:52/M
Bellingham 83 32 7 0:29:32.2 0:29:35.5 7:24/M
Bellingham 80 36 9 0:30:36.9 0:30:42.2 7:41/M
5287 33 10 0:31:16.0 0:31:25.5 7:51/M
Anacortes 125 31 12 0:31:38.7 0:31:42.9 7:56/M
Lynden 127 34 13 0:32:28.8 0:32:34.2 8:09/M
Everson 133 31 14 0:33:17.4 0:33:27.8  8:22/M
Ferndale 107 30 16 0:36:21.5 0:36:27.8  9:07/M
Bellingham 134 34 17 0:36:23.9 0:36:33.7 9:08/M
5280 34 18 0:36:24.7 0:36:33.7 9:08/M
Bellingham 112 35 24 0:37:52.4 0:38:07.5 9:32/M
Ferndale 132 36 29 0:38:55.3 0:39:08.6 9:47/M
Bellingham 105 33 32 0:39:32.5 0:39:33.2  9:53/M
Blaine 104 31 36 0:42:46.6 0:42:51.8 10:43/M
5804 38 37 0:43:31.7 0:43:42.2 10:56/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

17  Russhel Lillo-Celestino

18 Sarah Webb

19 Rebecca Butler

20 Rosette Harlan

21  Perla Munoz

22 Katie Garman

23 Brooke Edge

24 Claudia Andrade
Place Name

1 Marti Riemer

2  Johanna Harvey

3 Patricia Tidmarsh

4  Dena Bosscher

5  Sheila Houlihan

6  Leslie Parker

7  Heather Episkenew

8  Susan McNally

9 Lenn Telford

10 Amy Dyers

11  Carolyn Cano
Place Name

1  Monte Brooks

2 Hanna Brionez

3 Luanne VanWerven

4  Leslie Telford

5 Brenda Peacock

6  Nora Taylor

7  Yolande Almlie
Place Name

1  Sully Hersman

2 Mariji Lykke

3  Gigi Berardi
Place Name

1  Unknown Partic. 5299

4 Mile Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Everson 155 34 39 0:44:09.3 0:44:26.2 11:07/M
Bellingham 136 32 44 0:48:16.5 0:48:34.3 12:09/M
5295 32 47 0:48:59.8 0:49:18.4 12:20/M
Everson 99 37 49 0:52:58.0 0:53:05.2 13:16/M
5285 35 51 0:54:38.6 0:54:53.5 13:43/M
Ferndale 92 35 52 0:56:03.7 0:56:21.3 14:05/M
Everson 156 36 53 0:56:05.2 0:56:22.2 14:06/M
Blaine 70 34 54 0:56:54.8 0:57:09.5 14:17/M
Female 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
Bellingham 121 46 2 0:24:37.5 0:24:38.8 6:10/M
5277 43 8 0:30:11.1 0:30:14.7 7:34/M
Lynden 131 47 20 0:36:50.1 0:37:02.3 9:16/M
Everson 150 48 21 0:37:01.4 0:37:13.5 9:18/M
Carnation 103 47 22 0:37:32.4 0:37:40.6  9:25/M
5275 42 25 0:37:58.1 0:38:02.9 9:31/M
Sumas 87 42 34 0:39:33.6 0:39:37.3  9:54/M
Bellingham 111 43 40 0:44:58.0 0:45:13.4 11:18/M
5802 45 42 0:45:53.7 0:46:05.5 11:31/M
Bremerton 85 44 55 0:57:04.3 0:57:21.4 14:20/M
Lynden 84 48 59 1:23:26.9 1:23:47.8 20:57/M
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
5284 51 6 0:27:27.6 0:27:29.9  6:52/M
Bellingham 82 52 11 0:31:26.2 0:31:29.8  7:52/M
5803 57 38 0:43:49.5 0:44:00.3 11:00/M
Bellingham 130 52 41 0:45:51.9 0:46:05.5 11:31/M
Lynden 117 51 56 0:57:23.1 0:57:46.1 14:27/M
Bellingham 129 55 57 0:58:13.1 0:58:22.5 14:36/M
Everson 69 56 60 1:33:07.8 1:33:07.8 23:17/M
Female 60 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
5281 60 23 0:37:35.0 0:37:46.4 9:27/M
5294 63 50 0:54:21.1 0:54:35.8 13:39/M
Bellingham 74 61 58 0:58:16.4 0:58:23.7 14:36/M
Male Age Unknown
City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
5299 28 0:41:04.4 0:41:20.5 10:20/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Male 18 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
1  Eric Steiger 5289 15 1 0:22:55.2 0:22:55.2  5:44/M

2 Levi Harlan Everson 97 13 14 0:32:11.7 0:32:14.6  8:04/M

3 Alyce Harlan Everson 94 14 19 0:34:46.7 0:34:50.2 8:43/M
4 Logan Harlan Everson 98 7 25 0:40:34.5 0:40:42.5 10:11/M
5 Shawn Goto-Gierue Everson 154 17 34 0:43:51.5 0:44:08.5 11:02/M
DQ Evan Durrant 5292 15 DQ --- -- 2:52/M

Male 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
1  Christopher O'Day Nooksack 114 27 3 0:25:39.4 0:25:41.2 6:25/M
2 Eric Hersman 5283 24 22 0:36:32.3 0:36:43.5 9:11/M
3  Jeff Branham Everson 79 29 31 0:42:04.4 0:42:15.2 10:34/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
1  Craig Sporcic Lynden 126 37 5 0:27:54.0 0:27:57.1 6:59/M
2 lan Sloan Anacortes 124 35 6 0:28:07.1 0:28:12.3  7:03/M
3 Bjorn Weber Deming 157 37 10 0:30:48.0  0:30:50.1 7:43/M
4 Jared Blum 5293 38 15 0:32:21.0  0:32:32.6  8:08/M
5  Jacob Clark 159 38 20 0:34:52.5 0:35:12.1  8:48/M
6  Collin Toplski 5297 38 23 0:39:27.2 0:39:39.5 9:55/M
7 Jeremiah Harlan Everson 96 36 26 0:40:36.8 0:40:43.2 10:11/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
1  Erik Mrak Ferndale 113 40 7 0:28:12.4  0:28:14.9  7:04/M
2 Michael Mallory Bellingham 109 49 8 0:29:44.7 0:29:55.9  7:29/M
3 John Parks Bellingham 116 46 9 0:30:20.4  0:30:26.7 7:37/M
4 Jeff Karber 162 41 12 0:31:07.8  0:31:14.3  7:49/M
5  Paul Newman 5286 43 13 0:31:54.9 0:32:05.1 8:01/M
6  Manuel Pacheco 5276 44 18 0:34:13.3 0:34:19.4  8:35/M
7  Jacob Steiger 5290 47 21 0:35:01.1 0:35:08.6  8:47/M
8  Elmer Malare 5279 40 32 0:42:43.6  0:42:51.5 10:43/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
1  Robert Durrant 5291 50 2 0:24:50.8  0:24:52.7 6:13/M
2 Fredrick Farrell Bellingham 90 54 4 0:26:05.3 0:26:06.2 6:32/M
3 Wes Harris Bellevue 100 54 11 0:30:55.6  0:31:02.4 7:46/M
4  Bill Almlie Everson 66 51 16 0:33:18.2  0:33:22.5 8:221/M
5  Calvin Bratt 5278 59 17 0:34:07.2  0:34:14.1  8:34/M
6  Jurgan Almlie Apalachin 68 55 29 0:41:15.1 0:41:18.7 10:20/M
7  Ed Peacock Lynden 118 54 33 0:42:48.4  0:42:59.7 10:45/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
1  Armando Brionez Bellingham 81 64 27 0:40:57.0 0:41:17.7 10:19/M
2 David Erickson Bellingham 89 69 30 0:42:01.9 0:42:14.1 10:34/M
Male 70 to 79
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Pace
1 Dan New Deming 158 72 24 0:39:29.7 0:39:43.5 9:56/M
2  James Borden Lynden 78 77 35 1:23:27.7 1:23:47.8 20:57/M
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